



LET IT SNOW

Presented in a willow storage basket containing:

- Story Cloudy Lemonade Sparkling Fruit Presse 750ml €
- Baru Fluffy Marshmallow Chocolate Powder 250g €
- Burts Viennese Mince Pies
- Buttermilk Caramel Seasalt Fudge 175g €
- Coles Salted Caramel Steamed Pudding 260g €
- Dean's Milk Chocolate & Toasted Coconut Shortbread Rounds in Tube 125g €
- Linden Lady Chocolate Covered Marshmallows with Silver Stars & Sprinkles 140g
- Paxton & Whitfield Shropshire Blue & Sweet Onion Cheese Squares 85g
- Ten Acre Hand Cooked Crisps The Amazing Adventures of Salt and Vinegar 135g €
- The Dormen Japanese Rice Crackers 40g €
- Vital Almond Nougat Bar 100g €

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013405	Dean's Milk Chocolate & Toasted Coconut Shortbread Rounds in Tube	125	g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (28%) (Milk), Milk Chocolate (18%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Desiccated Coconut (3%), Toasted Coconut (2%), Flavouring, Salt.

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
542	33	21	56	26	5	1	3	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
006111	Vital Almond Nougat Bar	100	g

Ingredients
 Natural and roasted almonds (40%), sugar, glucose syrup, honey, egg white, wafer (potato starch, olive oil), natural vanilla extract (0,1%). Contains nuts, egg. For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
1857	15.2	1.3	66.2	53.3	10.6	0.1	4.8	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1011166	Ten Acre Hand Cooked Crisps The Amazing Adventures of Salt and Vinegar	135	g

Ingredients
Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Salt & Vinegar Flavouring (Rice Flour, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Diacetate, Dextrose, Citric Acid E330).
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
497	28.6	3.3	51.3	1.4	5.7	2.1	6.2	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1011642	Paxton & Whitfield Shropshire Blue & Sweet Onion Cheese Squares	85	g

Ingredients
Wheat Flour/Shropshire Blue/Cheddar Cheese/Butter/Grana Padano Cheese/Onion/Mustard Powder/Salt/Onion Powder/Mustard Smooth/Pepper
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
504	25.2	15.2	56.1	3.5	16.9	2.7	2.6	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1010975	Burts 4 Viennese Mince Pies	65	g

Ingredients

Sweet Pastry Shell (Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbontate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Fats & Oils (palm, rape), Water, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Raising Agents: Potassium and sodium di-phosphates, Sodium carbonate, Salt), Preserved Fruit (Sugar, Vine Fruits (sultanas, currants), Apple, Apple Puree, Water, Vegetable Suet, Modified Starch, Cut Mixed Peel, Mixed Spice, Acetic Acid, Ammonia Caramel, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Sodium Metabisulphite, Flavouring), Viennese Biscuit (Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbontate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oil (palm, rape). Water, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Flavourings, Colours: Annatto, Curcumin), Whole Milk, Sugar)

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
483	25	8	60	28	6	0	2	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1011057	Buttermilk Caramel Seasalt Fudge	175	g

Ingredients

sugar, glucose syrup, sweetened condensed milk (whole milk, sugar), vegetable oil (sustainable palm), butter (milk), sea salt (0.5%), caramel flavouring, salt, emulsifier: soya lecithin

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
432	15.1	7.9	72.4	64.8	1.7	0.8	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1010929	Baru Fluffy Marshmallow Chocolate Powder	250	g

Ingredients
Sugar, cocoa powder (32 %), marshmallows (10 %) (glucose syrup, sugar, dextrose, water, stabiliser (sorbitol), gelatin, natural flavour (vanilla)).
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
369	7	4	70	65	6	0	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1011283	Story Cloudy Lemonade Sparkling Fruit Presse	750	ml

Ingredients
water, lemon juice from concentrate (4.9%), sugar, chicory extract, citric acid, natural flavourings, sucrose
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
22	0	0	5	3.3	0	0	1.3	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013071	The Dormen Japanese Rice Crackers in Hex Jar	40	g

Ingredients

Rice crackers (80%), [Rice (92%), Soy Sauce (Water, Soy, Wheat, Salt), Sugar, Maltodextrin, Salt, Seaweed, Chilli Powder], Chilli Crackers (20%), [Rice (41%), Palm Oil, Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Soy Sauce (Water, Soy, Wheat, Salt), Salt, Garlic Powder, Maltodextrin, Capsicum Extract, Licorice Powder, Flavour Enhancers (Sodium Guanylate, Sodium Inosinate), Colour (Paprika Extract)].

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
423	8.3	3.5	79	4.7	7.3	1.28	6.8	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1013438	Linden Lady Chocolate Covered Marshmallows with Silver Stars & Sprinkles	140	g

Ingredients

milk Chocolate;sugar, cocoa butter,whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier; SOYA lecithin, vanilla.Marshmallow;glucose, sugar,dextrose,water, stabiliser;sorbitol, gelatine, flavour,Decorations;sugar,potato starch,MALTODEXTRIN,gelatine, E414, vegetable fatolive,Coconut,E555, E903, Colours E153,E171<E174

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
482	23.5	14.2	61.2	56.3	4.6	0.14	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1012217	Coles Salted Caramel Steamed Pudding	260	g

Ingredients

Salted Caramel Sauce (36%) (Golden Syrup, Toffee Crumb (Sugar, Glucose, Full Cream Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Butter Oil, Natural Flavour), Full Cream Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Glucose, Humectant: Vegetable Glycerol, Salt (1%), Starch), Dates (13%) (Dates, Rich Flour), Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Salt, Yeast), Brown Sugar, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Reconstituted Skimmed Milk, Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Sunflower Oil, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)), Golden Syrup, Humectant: Vegetable Glycerol, Baking Powder (Raising Agents (E450i, E500), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)), Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate. For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
338	9	5	60	42	3	1	1	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE